
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 102445329

Data
publicarii 06.09.24

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.985,00 RON - 2.985,00 RON

Descriere: ODORIZANT SANO 4 IN 1 55GR BUC 10.000 12.50 125.00 2 DETERGENT GEAMUNRI 5L FABI BUC 1.000 40.00 40.00 3 DEGRESANT CHANTECLAIR 750 ML BICARBONAT BUC 8.000 23.50 188.00 4 SANO FORTE 750 ML BUC 2.000 27.50 55.00 5 MATURA CU COADA SI FARAS BUC 4.000 25.00 100.00 6 REZERVA AIRWICK BUC 12.000 23.50 282.00 7 AIRWEEK APARAT + REZERVA 250 ML BUC 5.000 35.00 175.00 8 DETERGENT PODELE SANO FLOOR 4L BUC 2.000 50.00 100.00 9 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ALBA BUC 120.000 8.50 1 020.00 10 PROSOP JUMBO ALBA CELULOZA BUC 36.000 25.00 900.00 m
